

Red na Bait Baitaki New Thangwa to Lhalzer Bigha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.K.G.Sy. NDB

E.E. R.D. W.D. - Thangwa **DIVISION**

He Thangwa **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 4475

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency

Jai Mah Vaishnav Const.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const. of Embankment —					
lead upto 100m —					
552.99 m ³ wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 172.64/m ³ — Rs.					98233.00
(5) Const. of Embankment —					
lead upto 100m —					
852.75 m ³ wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 261.09/m ³ — Rs.					222644.00
(6) Const. of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder —					
1200.75 m ³ wide TMB P-29					
@ Rs. 264.63/m ³ — Rs.					317754.00
(7) Const. of W.B. —					
455.49 m ³ wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 2549.58/m ³ — Rs.					1161308.00
(8) providing W.B.M. cur — III					
do —					
215.15 m ³ wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 3809.00/m ³ — Rs.					819506.00
(9) Providing Primer Coat —					
1453.50 m ³ wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 58.74/m ² — Rs.					85379.00

Continuation

40
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing Tack Coat —					
— do —					
1453.50 m ² , vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 20.11/m ² — Rs.					29230.00
(11) Providing n.s.s Type - B					
— do —					
1453.50 m ² , vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 251.38/m ² — Rs.					365381.00
(12) Const. of P.C. Pavement					
M30 — do —					
226.44 m ³ , vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 6980.84/m ³ — Rs.					1580741.00
(13) Hard Shouldering —					
185.00 m ² , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs. 518.14/m ² — Rs.					95874.00
(14) k.M. Stone —					
2 No., vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 2644.38/each Rs.					5289.00
(15) zero m Stone —					
3 No., vide TMB P-22					
@ Rs. 763.74/each — Rs.					2291.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & Fixing logo of MMSY Project — 22 4 No. wide TMB P-					
@ Rs. 11306.97/Each — Rs.					45228.00
(17) Printing New letter — 132 cm wide TMB P-23 @ Rs. 0.75/cm — Rs.					99.00
(18) Boundary pillars — 28 No. wide TMB P-22 @ Rs. 732.43/Each — Rs.					20508.00
(19) 600mm Equilateral Triangle — 10 No. wide TMB P-23 @ Rs. 4107.15/Each Rs.					41071.00
(20) 600mm circular — 6 No. wide TMB P-23 @ Rs. 5530.88/Each — Rs.					33185.00
(21) 600mm x 450mm rectangular — 2 No. wide TMB P-23 @ Rs. 5385.15/Each — Rs.					10770.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Road Marking on					
B-T Portion					
76.00 m ² , wide TMB P-23					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					67371.00
(23) Road Marking on					
PCC Portion					
73.60 m ² , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 1005.35/m ² — Rs.					73994.00
(24) Premix B-T Carpet					
20.25 m ² , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 251.38/m ² — Rs.					5090.00
(25) Road Marking paint					
20.25 m ² , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 886.46/m ² — Rs.					17951.00
(26) Planting of trees					
38 No. wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 1288.76/Each — Rs.					48973.00
(27) E/W in Excavation					
in Foundation					
89.40 m ² , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 398.62/m ² — Rs.					35637.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) PCC m15 as travelling course in foundation —					
13.80m ³ , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 6036.31/m ³ — Rs.					833012.00
(29) PCC m20 in slabs —					
82.95m ³ , wide TMB P-24					
@ Rs. 6968.00/m ³ — Rs.					577996.00
(30) Painting on parapet wall —					
61.92m ² , wide TMB P-25					
@ Rs. 137.83/m ² — Rs.					8534.00
(31) RCC pipe NPS for culverts —					
22.50 m, wide TMB P-25					
@ Rs. 7631.29/m — Rs.					172604.00
(32) 300mm Irrigation pipe —					
20.00 RM, wide TMB P-25					
@ Rs. 1026.69/RM — Rs.					20538.00
(33) Dismantling on C.C. —					
3.99m ³ , wide TMB P-25					
@ Rs. 685.75/m ³ — Rs.					2728.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34) Dismantling on c.m. —					
118.31 m ³ , wide TMB				P-25	
@ Rs. 319.41/m ³ —				Rs.	37789.00
(35) Removing H.P. water					
600 mm dia —					
7.50 RM, wide TMB				P-25	
@ Rs. 258.70/RM —				Rs.	1940.00
(36) Above 600 mm to 900 mm					
H.P. — do —					
20.00 RM, wide TMB				P-26	
@ Rs. 349.80/RM —				Rs.	6996.00
				Rs.	6146516.00
Add 18% GST					1106373.00
1% LC					61465.00
S. Rec					122897.00
				Rs.	7495725.00
Less 0.25% Below					18593.00
				Rs.	7418658.00
Less previous payment —					7274045.00
				Rs.	144613.00

Continuation